
GP1 Payment Processing Schedule 14-15 
 
 

Contribution Month Recommended Processing Date 
No Later than 3PM 

Payment Due By 

October 2014 Friday 14 November 2014 Wednesday 19 November 2014 

November 2014 Tuesday 16 December 2014 Friday 19 December 2014 

December 2014 Wednesday 14 January 2015 Monday 19 January 2015 

January 2015 Monday 16 February 2015 Thursday 19 February 2015 

February 2015 Monday 16 March 2015 Thursday 19 March 2015 

March 2015 Tuesday 14 April 2015 Friday 17 April 2015 

 


